132 Philips
CFI
180° 150° 120°
90°
0° 30°
60°
150
150

Clear	 37-3/8"	 4-3/4"	 4"	 1-T8	 CVWLN3-FC	 SB136
	 49-3/8"	 4-3/4"	 4"	 1-T8	 CVWLN4-FC	 SB148
Ordering Guide
Basic Catalogue Number:	 Length:	 Acrylic Variation:
Vanity Bracket Lens	 4'	 Smooth White
Type	 Lamp	 Lamp/Luminaire	 Luminaire	 Catalogue
	 Qty/Type	 Nominal Length	 Width	 Number
Cubelite	 1-T8	 24"	 4"	 CSW124
	 2-T8	 24"	 4"	 CSW224
	 1-T8	 36"	 4"	 CSW136
	 2-T8	 36"	 4"	 CSW236
	 1-T8	 48"	 4"	 CSW148
	 2-T8	 48"	 4"	 CSW248
Ordering Guide
Basic Catalogue Number:	 Voltage:	 Ballast:	 Diffuser:
Prismatic	 120: 120V	 See p. 132	 ZO: Opal
	 277: 277V		  VB: Prismatic
	 UNV: 120-277V
	 347: 347V
Application Data*
Luminaire Spacing	 FC	 W/Sq Ft
 4' W x 8.5' H Corridor
 	 39	 1,7
 6' W x 8.5' H Corridor
 	 36	 1.1
 8' W x 8.5' H Corridor
 	 33	 0.8
Reference Data
Efficiency	 72.9%